Pos

10

11

12
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16
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19

20

21

22

23

Timmy James Memorial Grand Prix - Official Results

Rider
James McKay

Alex Peters
Toby Bush u23

William Tidball

Callum Laborde Y23

Andrew Nichols

Nathan Hardy tes

Barney Hall H=3

Hugh Aubrey uzs3

Jonny Britton
Jake Hales
Gabriel Dellar
Matthew King
Matt Clarke
Adam Lewis

Bernard Galea

Zachary Metheringham —

James Lee

Joel Hurt u2s3

James Satoor
David Bolland
uz23

Ben Baker

Peter Cocker
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Team
Wheelbase CabTech Castelli
DAS Richardsons
BCC Race Team
Chorlton Velo
Private Member
Team Lifting Gear Products
Team PB Performance
Wold Top Pactimo
Beeston Cycling Club
Moonglu SpatzWear
Ride Revolution Coaching
Primera-TeamJobs
Atom 6 - Decca Continental Team
Bridgnorth Cycling Club
Team Skyline
Primera-TeamJobs
Team PB Performance
Doncaster Wheelers CC
Moonglu SpatzWear
Bridgnorth Cycling Club
Spirit Racing Team
Lee Valley Youth CC

DAS Richardsons

Time

03:26:40

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41



Pos

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Rider

Noah Inman Y23
Kieran Riley
Nathan Levitt Y23
Jake Jackson
Alex Galpin u23
Philip Large

u23

Benjamin Myers
Rhys Howells
Olivier Mangham uz3
Toby Tanfield
Ross Turner
Harvey Stroh
Alexander Pritchard
Ben Pierce

uz23

Stanley Cooke

Tobias Edwards

Dan Galpin u23

Sean Dawson

Aaron Freeman

Clay Davies

William Gilbank Y23
Ben Pease

Carl Stubbs

Dean Watson

Alex Pickering

George Safranauskas

Team

Ashfield RC

Spellman - Dublin Port Cycling Team

Lee Valley Youth CC

MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK

BCC Race Team

Wold Top Pactimo

Lee Valley Youth CC

DAS Richardsons

DAS Richardsons

Leadout Performance

Leadout Performance

TAAP Kalas

DAS Richardsons

Bridgnorth Cycling Club

Lee Valley Youth CC

Team Lifting Gear Products

BCC Race Team

Bridgnorth Cycling Club

Schils - Doltcini Racing Team

Ride Revolution Coaching

BCC Race Team

Moonglu SpatzWear

Moonglu SpatzWear

Moonglu SpatzWear

Ride Revolution Coaching

360cycling

Time

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:41

03:26:56

03:26:56

03:26:56

03:26:56

03:26:56

03:26:56

03:27:00



Pos Rider Team Time

50 Reece Egner Witham Wheelers Cycling Club 03:27:00
51 Daniel Barnes Spectra Racing 03:27:02
52 Ethan Squires — BCC Race Team 03:27:05
53 Joshua Ravn Wold Top Pactimo 03:27:07
54 Benjamin Hellebo Le Col Race Team 03:27:07
55 Michael Gill DAS Richardsons 03:27:10
56 Denholm Edwards Y23 Cycling Sheffield 03:27:14
57 Alistair Slater Clancy Briggs Cycling Academy 03:27:25
58 Matthew Warhurst Defined Cycling Team 03:27:32
59 Freddy Pett Wold Top Pactimo 03:28:19
60 Huw Watkins Y23 Lee Valley Youth CC 03:28:59
61 Mark Walker Wold Top Pactimo 03:29:37
62 Daniel Smith Leadout Performance 03:29:39
63 Oliver Snodden Mandene Racing 03:30:46
64 Jake Lunt Y23 Lee Valley Youth CC 03:36:43
65 Richard Santhouse Team PB Performance 03:37:04
66 George Daly Geared Up RT 03:37:14
67 Thomas Adby Y23 Mud Dock Racing 03:44:06
DNF John Appleby u23 Spirit Racing Team -

DNS Morris Bacon DAP Cycling Club -

DNF Felix Earth Y23 Clancy Briggs Cycling Academy -

DNF Adam Egner Witham Wheelers Cycling Club -

DNF Joshua Gilbert Team PB Performance -

DNS Mark Hansom Leadout Performance -

DNF Peter Hitt Warwick Lanterne Rouge CC -

DNS Ryan Hornsby Open Collective -



Pos

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Rider

Joshua Knowles

Sam Llewelyn =

Ben Marsh uz3

George Peden
William Perrett
Jack Rees

Adam Robertson
Oscar Smith
George Spooner
Ethan Storti Y23
Graham Briggs
Rory Gravelle te3
Ben Cauldwell

Jack Sutton
Cameron Tappin
Adam Morris

Frank Longstaff

Team

TAAP Kalas

Team PB Performance

PROJECT 1 Cycling Team

Team PB Performance

DAS Richardsons

Moonglu SpatzWear

Ride Revolution Coaching

Peterborough Cycle Hub

Le Col Race Team

Lee Valley Youth CC

Clancy Briggs Cycling Academy

Tofauti Everyone Active Majaco

Army Cycling Union

Optimum Coaching

Didcot Phoenix CC

Giant Kendal-Sidas Uk

DAS Richardsons
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