

Timmy James Memorial Grand Prix - Official Results

04 May 2025

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
1	James McKay	Wheelbase CabTech Castelli	03:26:40
2	Alex Peters	DAS Richardsons	03:26:41
3	Toby Bush U23	BCC Race Team	03:26:41
4	William Tidball	Chorlton Velo	03:26:41
5	Callum Laborde U23	Private Member	03:26:41
6	Andrew Nichols	Team Lifting Gear Products	03:26:41
7	Nathan Hardy U23	Team PB Performance	03:26:41
8	Barney Hall U23	Wold Top Pactimo	03:26:41
9	Hugh Aubrey U23	Beeston Cycling Club	03:26:41
10	Jonny Britton	Moonglu SpatzWear	03:26:41
11	Jake Hales	Ride Revolution Coaching	03:26:41
12	Gabriel Dellar	Primera-TeamJobs	03:26:41
13	Matthew King	Atom 6 - Decca Continental Team	03:26:41
14	Matt Clarke	Bridgnorth Cycling Club	03:26:41
15	Adam Lewis	Team Skyline	03:26:41
16	Bernard Galea	Primera-TeamJobs	03:26:41
17	Zachary Metheringham U23	Team PB Performance	03:26:41
18	James Lee	Doncaster Wheelers CC	03:26:41
19	Joel Hurt U23	Moonglu SpatzWear	03:26:41
20	James Satoor	Bridgnorth Cycling Club	03:26:41
21	David Bolland	Spirit Racing Team	03:26:41
22	Ben Baker U23	Lee Valley Youth CC	03:26:41
23	Peter Cocker	DAS Richardsons	03:26:41

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
24	Noah Inman U23	Ashfield RC	03:26:41
25	Kieran Riley	Spellman - Dublin Port Cycling Team	03:26:41
26	Nathan Levitt U23	Lee Valley Youth CC	03:26:41
27	Jake Jackson	MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK	03:26:41
28	Alex Galpin U23	BCC Race Team	03:26:41
29	Philip Large	Wold Top Pactimo	03:26:41
30	Benjamin Myers U23	Lee Valley Youth CC	03:26:41
31	Rhys Howells	DAS Richardsons	03:26:41
32	Olivier Mangham U23	DAS Richardsons	03:26:41
33	Toby Tanfield	Leadout Performance	03:26:41
34	Ross Turner	Leadout Performance	03:26:41
35	Harvey Stroh	TAAP Kalas	03:26:41
36	Alexander Pritchard	DAS Richardsons	03:26:41
37	Ben Pierce	Bridgnorth Cycling Club	03:26:41
38	Stanley Cooke U23	Lee Valley Youth CC	03:26:41
39	Tobias Edwards	Team Lifting Gear Products	03:26:41
40	Dan Galpin U23	BCC Race Team	03:26:41
41	Sean Dawson	Bridgnorth Cycling Club	03:26:41
42	Aaron Freeman	Schils - Doltcini Racing Team	03:26:41
43	Clay Davies	Ride Revolution Coaching	03:26:56
44	William Gilbank U23	BCC Race Team	03:26:56
45	Ben Pease	Moonglu SpatzWear	03:26:56
46	Carl Stubbs	Moonglu SpatzWear	03:26:56
47	Dean Watson	Moonglu SpatzWear	03:26:56
48	Alex Pickering	Ride Revolution Coaching	03:26:56
49	George Safranauskas	360cycling	03:27:00

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
50	Reece Egner	Witham Wheelers Cycling Club	03:27:00
51	Daniel Barnes	Spectra Racing	03:27:02
52	Ethan Squires U23	BCC Race Team	03:27:05
53	Joshua Ravn	Wold Top Pactimo	03:27:07
54	Benjamin Hellebo	Le Col RT	03:27:07
55	Michael Gill	DAS Richardsons	03:27:10
56	Denholm Edwards U23	Cycling Sheffield	03:27:14
57	Alistair Slater	Clancy Briggs Cycling Academy	03:27:25
58	Matthew Warhurst	Defined Cycling Team	03:27:32
59	Freddy Pett	Wold Top Pactimo	03:28:19
60	Huw Watkins U23	Lee Valley Youth CC	03:28:59
61	Mark Walker	Wold Top Pactimo	03:29:37
62	Daniel Smith	Leadout Performance	03:29:39
63	Oliver Snodden	Mandene Racing	03:30:46
64	Jake Lunt U23	Lee Valley Youth CC	03:36:43
65	Richard Santhouse	Team PB Performance	03:37:04
66	George Daly	Geared Up RT	03:37:14
67	Thomas Adby U23	Mud Dock Racing	03:44:06
DNF	John Appleby U23	Spirit Racing Team	-
DNS	Morris Bacon	DAP Cycling Club	-
DNF	Felix Earth U23	Clancy Briggs Cycling Academy	-
DNF	Adam Egner	Witham Wheelers Cycling Club	-
DNF	Joshua Gilbert	Team PB Performance	-
DNS	Mark Hansom	Leadout Performance	-
DNF	Peter Hitt	Warwick Lanterne Rouge CC	-
DNS	Ryan Hornsby	Open Collective	-

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
DNF	Joshua Knowles	TAAP Kalas	-
DNS	Sam Llewelyn U23	Team PB Performance	-
DNS	Ben Marsh U23	PROJECT 1 Cycling Team	-
DNF	George Peden	Team PB Performance	-
DNS	William Perrett	DAS Richardsons	-
DNF	Jack Rees	Moonglu SpatzWear	-
DNF	Adam Robertson	Ride Revolution Coaching	-
DNF	Oscar Smith	Peterborough Cycle Hub	-
DNS	George Spooner	Le Col RT	-
DNF	Ethan Storti U23	Lee Valley Youth CC	-
DNS	Graham Briggs	Clancy Briggs Cycling Academy	-
DNS	Rory Gravelle U23	Tofauti Everyone Active Majaco	-
DNS	Ben Cauldwell	Army Cycling Union	-
DNS	Jack Sutton	Optimum Coaching	-
DNS	Cameron Tappin	Didcot Phoenix CC	-
DNS	Adam Morris	Giant Kendal-Sidas Uk	-
DNS	Frank Longstaff	DAS Richardsons	-

Results powered by **The British Continental**

